Evaluate: MAX5873/MAX5874/
MAX5875
MAX5873/MAX5874/MAX5875
Evaluation Kits
General Description
The MAX5873/MAX5874/MAX5875 evaluation kits (EV
kits) are fully assembled and tested circuit boards that
contain all the components necessary to evaluate the

Part Selection Table
Common Component List
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE* IC PACKAGE
MAX5873EVKIT# 0°C to +70°C 68 QFN-EP†
MAX5874EVKIT# 0°C to +70°C 68 QFN-EP†
MAX5875EVKIT# 0°C to +70°C 68 QFN-EP†
PART NUMBER BITS SPEED (Msps)
MAX5873EGK+D 12 200
MAX5874EGK+D 14 200
MAX5875EGK+D 16 200
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2,
C4–C14, C37 14
0.1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A104K or
Taiyo Yuden LMK105BJ104KV
C3 1
1µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Samsung CL05A105KQ5NNNC
C15–C19 5
1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1A105K
C20–C24 5
10µF ±10%, 10V tantalum
capacitors (A)
AVX TAJA106K010R or Kemet
T494A106K010AS
C25–C29 5
47µF ±10%, 6.3V tantalum
capacitors (B)
AVX TAJB476K006R or
Kemet T494B476K006AS
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C30–C36 0 Not installed, ceramic
capacitors (0603)
CLK, OUTPUTI,
OUTPUTQ 3 SMA PC-mount vertical
connectors
J1, J2 2 2 x 20-pin surface-mount
headers (0.1in)
JU1, JU2, JU3 3 3-pin headers
JU4, JU5 2 2-pin headers
L1–L5 5 Ferrite bead cores (0805)
Fair-Rite 2508051217Z0
OUTIP, OUTIN,
OUTQP,
OUTQN
0 Not installed, SMA connectors
R1, R2, R4, R5 4 49.9Ω ±0.1% resistors (0603)
ERA-3AEB49R9V
R3, R6 2 100Ω ±1% resistors (0603)
R7 1 2kΩ ±1% resistor (0603)
R8, R9 2 24.9Ω ±1% resistors (0603)
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
Maxim Integrated  │  2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX5873/MAX5874/
MAX5875
MAX5873/MAX5874/MAX5875
Evaluation Kits
Quick Start
Recommended Equipment
●● Three 3.3V, 100mA DC power supplies
●● Two 1.8V, 100mA DC power supplies
●● Two signal generators with low phase noise and low
jitter for clock inputs (e.g., Agilent 8644B)
●● A dual, 12-bit (MAX5873), 14-bit (MAX5874), or
16-bit (MAX5875) digital pattern generator for data
inputs (e.g., DG2020A)